
2024-2025 ALG CALENDAR

2024
August 19-23, 26, and 27

Monday, August 26

StaffWorkWeek

Back To School Orientation (7:00-9:00 pm in-person at ALG)
Adults only. Mandatory for all new families. Strongly encouraged for returning families.

Wednesday, August 28

Thursday, August 29

Friday, August 30

First Day of School for half of student body, new children with their parents - School closes at 1:00

First Day of School for half of student body, new children with their parents - School closes at 1:00

First Regular Day of School for all students

Monday, September 2

Tuesday, September 3

Labor Day - ALG Closed

Aftercare begins

Friday, October 11

Monday, October 14

TBD

Saturday, October 19

Thursday, October 31

Professional Development Day for ALG teachers - ALG closed

Indigenous Peoples’ Day - ALG Closed

Co-op Training - (in person from 3:30-5:00 at ALG.)

Family Fun Day (from 2pm-6pm) - Tentative date

Annual ALG Costume Parade - Parents/caregivers/musical instruments welcome

Monday, November 4 (tentative)

Tuesday, November 5

Monday, November 11

Tuesday, November 26th

Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday, November
27, 28, and 29

Parent Conferences - School is closed. Parents will need to schedule a 20-minute conference.

Election Day - ALG Closed

Veterans Day - ALG Closed

Whole-school Thanksgiving Feast - Families are invited to join for a lunchtime potluck.

Thanksgiving Holiday - ALG Closed

Monday, December 23, 2024, through
Friday, January 3, 2025

Winter Break - ALG Closed



2024-2025 ALG CALENDAR

2025
Monday, January 6

Monday, January 20

Thursday, January 23

First Day Back to School

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - ALG Closed

Auction Kickoff Meeting 6 to 8:30 pm. Families are required to send one representative

Thursday, February 13

Friday, February 14th

Monday, February 17

Day of Friendship and Love

Planning Day - ALG closed

Presidents Day - ALG closed

Friday, March 14 Professional Development Day for ALG teachers - ALG closed

Monday, April 14- Friday, April 18

Friday, April 25

Spring Break - ALG closed

Parent Conferences - School is closed. Parents will need to schedule a 20-minute conference.

Saturday, May 3

Friday, May 9th

Monday, May 26

Spring Auction - Tentative date

Neighborhood Service Day - Parents/caregivers join us to do service in the neighborhood.

Memorial Day - ALG Closed

Friday, June 13

Monday, June 16 to Friday, July 11

Last Day of School - School closes at 1:00, no aftercare

ALG Summer Camp (no camp July 4th)

Friday, July 4th

Friday, July 11th

Independence Day - ALG Closed

Last Day of Summer Camp


